Eggehvite av egg fra
frittgaende hener

-30 til -18°C /10 kg

b
PRIOR

Eggehvite Fritigaende

Ingredienser

Pasteurisert eggehvite fra frittgdende hener

Produktinformasjon

Opprinnelsesland Norge

EPD NR 1564400

Varenummer 376075



Materialnummer
GTIN

Vekt pkn
Oppbevaring
Total holdbarhet

Lagerfering

Naeringsinnhold

Energi kJ

Energi kcal

Fett

Hvorav

- Mettet fett

- Enumettet fett
- Flerumettet fett
Karbohydrater
Hvorav

- Sukkerarter
Proteiner

Salt

5000003160

7039611060755

10 kg

-30 til -18°C

360 dager

Grossist

180.000 kJ

42.000 kcal

0.000 g

0.000 g

0.000 g

0.000 g

0.400 g

0.400 g

10.000 g

0.500 g



Allergener

e Egg



